JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 127

Candidate No.

CAN275942130

CAN513236444

CAN427527341

CAN246222061

CAN992734090

CAN9120609

CANG62201352

CAN95081176

CAN77521087

CAN371324854

CAN177039488

CAN827123659

CAN667652969

CAN912024181

CAN939624862

CAN106234146

CAN590620092

CAN356627338

CAN336033506

CAN154119039

CAN471833635

CAN90396043

CAN324319806

CANG656833315

Student Name
TRAN VAN QUY
CHOY CHONG HONG

MARTINA KRASIMIROVA
ILIEVA

AARAYV ANIL RAO

EVAN CHANG

JADON LIM HAO EN

LOW XUAN YI

JANELLE CARYL W. NG
WONG JIA WEN

AO 101 HANG

SHUN EAINT POE

ZAC HARVEY GORDULA
DINH HOANG PHUONG LINH
GORDON AUGUSTO POOK
LAO, CHON HANG

ALBERT CAO

CHUYU LUO

ALEXANDER ROSSEN
STEFANOV

CARSTEN EDMUND S. ANG

CHLOE CHOI

MICHAEL ZHANG

DARSHINI CHAKRAVARTY

ROBERT HENRIK D. UY

HO JANSON

Student School
Phuong Liet Primary School
Sjkc Yuk Chai

First Private Mathematical High
School

Oakridge International School
Mohali

Camelot Rise Primary School
Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson

Sjkc Damansara Petaling Jaya
Grace Christian College

Sjk(c) Perempuan China

Pui Ching Middle School

Wsec Math Centre(myingyan)
Lopez Elementary School
Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Bina Bangsa School Semarang
Pui Ching Middle School
Huntingdale Primary School
Matthew Pearce Public School

First Private Mathematical High
School

Chinese International School
Manila

Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong

Our Lady Of Dolours
Chatswood

Pinnacle High International
School

St. John's Institute

Sjk(c) Puay Chai

Region
Vietnam

Malaysia

Bulgaria

India

Australia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Philippines

Malaysia

Macau S.A.R.

Myanmar
Philippines
Vietnam

Indonesia

Macau S.AR.

Australia

Australia

Bulgaria

Philippines
Malaysia

Australia

India

Philippines

Malaysia

Ranking
1

2

10
10
10
13
13
13
16

16

18

18
18

18

22

22

24

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.
CAN771031390

CAN865533697

CAN910839089

CAN123738666
CAN238919496
CAN862431407

CAN385431171

CAN177920331

CAN314432052

CAN315842796

CAN241024572

CAN168431105

CAN269742904

CAN434819346

CAN969021693

CAN883935112

CAN510252955
CAN6685963

CAN486133313

CAN22251945

CAN204952988

CAN155433577

CAN349933665
CAN124018975
CAN197234143
CAN191933727

CAN769319816

CAN911619297

CAN248219275

CAN379034204

Student Name
AYAAN RAIS
JOSHUA HAN PARK

NATHANIA CHELAN
PRIYANKA WISETYA

RYANN PUTRA
SAYAN ROY
AUDREY LO
NICHOLAS GONG

NATTHASAK
PATANASIRIMONGKOL

ONNITCHA RANDON

PHAM THI MINH CHAU
ALASTAIR HAYDEN TSANG

HITANSH SEHGAL
NGO TRAN VU

SAMANTHA KAYE P.
ASUNCION

ABDUL A'ALA THASDEEQUE

DANIEL HRISTOV TODOROV

NGO THUY DUONG
SOO EU KHAI
TEOH ZHOU ZHE

BOONYAWAT
POOMONGKOLPIPAT

NGUYEN THI MINH HANG
SAI ARUN PRASAAD

DEVADITH SREEDEV MENON
CHANG SI SONG

KIAAN BHALIA

NAREN RAJAPARTHY
PODCHARA PRIBWAI

SAMANTHA ISABELLE P.
BONDOC

HEZEKIAH ETIAN SAGAYAGA

KAWINKIT OLANKITCHAROEN

Student School
Mowbray Public School

Beecroft Public
Kinderfield Bekasi

Sekolah Global Indo Asia
Ardenwood Elementary
Ruyton Girls' School

Mount View Primary School

Glory Singapore International
School

Buranarumluk School

Thai Phien Primary School
Yew Chung International School

Blaxcell Street Public School

Pacific Primary And High School
Oro Christian Grace School

Sd Tna Fatih Bilingual School,
Banda Aceh.

First Private Mathematical High
School

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson
Sjk(c) Min Terk

Shrewsbury International
School Bangkok

Doan Thi Diem Primary School

Budding Minds International
School

Greystanes Public School
Srjk (c) Wen Khai

Mount View Primary School
Riverbank Public School
Hadsieowittaya

Jesus Is Lord Colleges
Foundation

University Of The Philippines
Integrated School

Anubantak

Region
Australia
Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia
United States
Australia

Australia
Thailand

Thailand
Vietnam

Hong Kong
(China)

Australia

Vietnam

Philippines

Indonesia

Bulgaria

Vietham
Malaysia

Malaysia
Thailand
Vietnam

India

Australia
Malaysia
Australia
Australia

Thailand

Philippines

Philippines

Thailand

Ranking
25

25
25

25
25
30

31
32

33

33
35

35

35

35

39

39

39
39
39

44
44
44

47
48
48
48

48

48

53

53

Medal
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CANB898643055
CAN467237577
CAN390534427
CANB894339614

CAN815320358

CAN104320147

CAN405723170
CAN762433573
CANG698127343
CAN189124343
CAN18431349

CAN747431876

CAN171653006

CANG83724578

CAN585331957
CAN735023524
CAN49446902

CANG623733534

CAN748523388

CAN789134182

CAN217331247
CANB845731588

CANG669036423

CAN978436224

CAN126836292

CAN994533415

CAN133638911

CANG6005313

CAN835215385

CAN929136297

CAN842715120

Student Name

TRAN QUOC THAI MINH
YUAN REY M. DELA CRUZ
PHUMIPAT KEREWICHIAN
RY CHEAHENG

WILLIAM WU

DAPHNE TAN JIA EN

JAUHARA NABILA LESTARI
WITTHANIN CHONSOMCHIT
YORDAN EMILOV STOYANOV
FARAH ANNISA RIVAI

HUGO CHOW WEN JUN
KEVIN J BAO

LE NGUYEN TUNG CHI

MARCO CHUN HOI YEUNG

SHIA YU HIM

JEROME AQUINO DINEROS
LIM JIA ZHENG

RICHARD LOH RUI YI
SEBASTIAN ARRIAN MIKAEL

WEERASURIYAGE DIHINI
DAMSILU JAYASEKARA

ZHILONG YAO
BENJAMIN DAI
KEALLY RIEVANIA KOROMPIS

PRINCESS ABBEY CZIARAH
A. AQUINO

ABDUL HADI
ISHAN MAJUMDAR

JOSHUA ARRON
TEDJOJUWONO

KENZIE TIMOTHY M. ONG

MERRILYNN VALLERIE
TANDOW

TUAHA MOHSIN

ALDAN ALIF BRAMANTYA

Student School

Chu Van An Primary School
Holy Spirit Academy Of Malolos
Anuban Nakhonpathom
Western International School
New Century Learning Centre

Sri Kuala Lumpur International
School

Sdi Al Azhar 30 Bandung
Wichai Wittaya

Smg

Kharisma Bangsa Elementary
Sjk(c) Desa Jaya, Kepong
Mount Waverley Primary School

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Yew Chung International School

Sjk(c) Chung Kwok

Agoo Kiddie Special School
Sjk(c) Chung Kwok
Anglo-chinese School (primary)
Wellington Intelligence School

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

New Century Learning Centre
New Century Learning Centre

Sd Mondial Semarang
St. Thomas Academy-avida

Learning Alliance Faisalabad

Girraween Public School
Stella Gracia School

De La Salle Santiago Zobel
School

Manado Independent School

Learning Alliance Faisalabad

Pratiwi School

Region
Vietnam
Philippines
Thailand
Cambodia

Australia
Malaysia

Indonesia
Thailand
Bulgaria
Indonesia
Malaysia
Australia
Vietnam

Hong Kong
(China)

Malaysia
Philippines
Malaysia
Singapore

Indonesia
Sri Lanka

Australia
Australia

Indonesia
Philippines

Pakistan

Australia

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Pakistan

Indonesia

Ranking
53
53
57
58

58
60

60
60
63
64
64
64

64
64

64
70
70
70

70
70

70
76

76
76

79

79

79

79

79

79

85

Medal

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN720433512

CAN247935018
CAN221939905
CAN298333705

CAN356733796

CAN392331716

CANG601452974
CAN955331725
CANG627739902
CAN916134382

CANG691534711

CAN223621351

CAN580519647
CAN209720711
CANG658334229

CAN182915384

CAN950235889

CAN11231435

CAN225352958
CAN293637423
CAN205831159
CAN788438915
CAN498935728
CANB861413605
CANG62572370

CANB866334432

CAN794819664

CAN339939410

CAN986033560

CAN964039903

CAN874431129

Student Name

DANAIELLE HALEY R
MAGTOTO

ISHMOEL MUFTI
KUMUSH TOYMASOVA
MEKAEEL ALI KHAN
NATHAN THOMAS

NATTAWAT
BOORANAMAITREE

NGUYEN TUNG MINH
RUIXI WANG (KRISTY)
SHOXRUX UMIRZOQOV
TAN SEBASTIAN POE-RYU
THEE THANAWUTIKUL

WEERASINGHE
ARACHCHIGE MAYUMDI
METHNARA

JESSIE JR GAVA DELA CRUZ
SOPHIA YUCHEN ZHANG
ZHUOYI DENG

HILLARY KARENINA KANDOU
ENRICO MA

ETHAN BRYAN SEE

HOANG GIA HUY

KINSEY WALUYO LIN
RISHABH BAXI

RYKER WANG

SITHUJA WIJESEKARA
AARON MANUEL DARMAWAN
AARYAV VIDYA SAJU

JOSHUA MUDALIGE

KANTAPON PRASARNSUK

PAN NU CHAEL

SIRINAT KAOEIAM

VOHIDOVA ASALOY

YIWEN WEI

Student School
Makati Hope Christian School

The Cedar School
Prezident Maktabi
Dural Public School
Our Lady Of Lourdes

Demonstration School Of
Khonkaen University

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Livingstone Primary School
Oqgdaryo Tuman 2 Maktab
Honsbridge International

Anuban Nakhonpathom

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

Saint Paul University Philippines
Chatswood Hills State School
New Century Learning Centre
Manado Independent School

Sdk Bpk Penabur Singgasana
Bandung

Oro Christian Grace School
Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Bina Bangsa School Malang
Barramurra Public School
Stella Gracia School

The British School In Colombo
Elyon Christian School
Uwcsea Dover, Singapore
Mentone Grammar

Chulalongkorn University
Demonstration Elementary
School

Cae Private High School (nay
Pyi Taw)

Cud (chulalongkorn University
Demonstration)

Oqgdaryo Tuman 2 Maktab

Wesley College

Region
Philippines

Pakistan
Uzbekistan
Australia

Australia
Thailand

Vietnam
Australia
Uzbekistan
Malaysia

Thailand

Sri Lanka

Philippines
Australia
Australia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Philippines
Vietnam
Indonesia
Australia
Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Singapore

Australia

Thailand

Myanmar

Thailand

Uzbekistan

Australia

Ranking
85

85
85
85

85
85

85
85
85
85

85

85

98
98
98

101
102

102
102
102
102
102
102
109
109

109

109

109

109

109

109

Medal

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN145337529

CAN293433931

CAN668219292

CAN189520396

CAN851519802

CAN389137285

CAN827035019

CAN701939226

CAN957922446

CAN197534287

CAN432035727

Student Name

KAIRA ASHIRA HUMAIRA
SALEH

SRIKAR CHEEMAKURTHI

YOUPU XIONG

ALBERT CHENGMIN YU

CHAN YAT HIN HAROLD

LIM CHIA SIN
MUHAMMAD MEHDI BHUTTO

MARCIO GERRALD JUSTIN
THEN

RAFEYFA ASYLA POETRIE
NUGRAHA

SANUTHI THASANYA
CALDERA

SHALEENA LOKUGE

Student School
Kinderfield Duren Sawit

Hazel Point Intermediate School
Knox Grammar

Caulfield Grammar School-
wheelers Hill

Po Leung Kuk Camoes Tan Siu
Lin Primary School

Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong

The Cedar School
Citra Kasih

Fatih Bilingual School Banda
Aceh

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

The British School In Colombo

Region
Indonesia

United States

Australia
Australia

Hong Kong
(China)

Malaysia

Pakistan

Indonesia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Ranking
117

117

117

120

120

120

120

124

124

124

124

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



