

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 127

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN275942130	TRAN VAN QUY	Phuong Liet Primary School	Vietnam	1	GOLD
CAN513236444	CHOY CHONG HONG	Sjkc Yuk Chai	Malaysia	2	GOLD
CAN427527341	MARTINA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA	First Private Mathematical High School	Bulgaria	2	GOLD
CAN246222061	AARAV ANIL RAO	Oakridge International School Mohali	India	4	GOLD
CAN992734090	EVAN CHANG	Camelot Rise Primary School	Australia	5	GOLD
CAN9120609	JADON LIM HAO EN	Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	5	GOLD
CAN62201352	LOW XUAN YI	Sjkc Damansara Petaling Jaya	Malaysia	5	GOLD
CAN95081176	JANELLE CARYL W. NG	Grace Christian College	Philippines	8	GOLD
CAN77521087	WONG JIA WEN	Sjk(c) Perempuan China	Malaysia	9	GOLD
CAN371324854	AO IOI HANG	Pui Ching Middle School	Macau S.A.R.	10	SILVER
CAN177039488	SHUN EAIN POE	Wsec Math Centre(myingyan)	Myanmar	10	SILVER
CAN827123659	ZAC HARVEY GORDULA	Lopez Elementary School	Philippines	10	SILVER
CAN667652969	DINH HOANG PHUONG LINH	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	13	SILVER
CAN912024181	GORDON AUGUSTO POOK	Bina Bangsa School Semarang	Indonesia	13	SILVER
CAN939624862	LAO, CHON HANG	Pui Ching Middle School	Macau S.A.R.	13	SILVER
CAN106234146	ALBERT CAO	Huntingdale Primary School	Australia	16	SILVER
CAN590620092	CHUYU LUO	Matthew Pearce Public School	Australia	16	SILVER
CAN356627338	ALEXANDER ROSSEN STEFANOV	First Private Mathematical High School	Bulgaria	18	SILVER
CAN336033506	CARSTEN EDMUND S. ANG	Chinese International School Manila	Philippines	18	SILVER
CAN154119039	CHLOE CHOI	Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong	Malaysia	18	SILVER
CAN471833635	MICHAEL ZHANG	Our Lady Of Dolours Chatswood	Australia	18	SILVER
CAN90396043	DARSHINI CHAKRAVARTY	Pinnacle High International School	India	22	SILVER
CAN324319806	ROBERT HENRIK D. UY	St. John's Institute	Philippines	22	SILVER
CAN656833315	HO JANSON	Sjk(c) Puay Chai	Malaysia	24	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN771031390	AYAAN RAIS	Mowbray Public School	Australia	25	BRONZE
CAN865533697	JOSHUA HAN PARK	Beecroft Public	Australia	25	BRONZE
CAN910839089	NATHANIA CHELAN PRIYANKA WISETYA	Kinderfield Bekasi	Indonesia	25	BRONZE
CAN123738666	RYANN PUTRA	Sekolah Global Indo Asia	Indonesia	25	BRONZE
CAN238919496	SAYAN ROY	Ardenwood Elementary	United States	25	BRONZE
CAN862431407	AUDREY LO	Ruyton Girls' School	Australia	30	BRONZE
CAN385431171	NICHOLAS GONG	Mount View Primary School	Australia	31	BRONZE
CAN177920331	NATTHASAK PATANASIRIMONGKOL	Glory Singapore International School	Thailand	32	BRONZE
CAN314432052	ONNITCHA RANDON	Buranarumluk School	Thailand	33	BRONZE
CAN315842796	PHAM THI MINH CHAU	Thai Phien Primary School	Vietnam	33	BRONZE
CAN241024572	ALASTAIR HAYDEN TSANG	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	35	BRONZE
CAN168431105	HITANSH SEHGAL	Blaxcell Street Public School	Australia	35	BRONZE
CAN269742904	NGO TRAN VU	Pacific Primary And High School	Vietnam	35	BRONZE
CAN434819346	SAMANTHA KAYE P. ASUNCION	Oro Christian Grace School	Philippines	35	BRONZE
CAN969021693	ABDUL A'ALA THASDEEQUE	Sd Tna Fatih Bilingual School, Banda Aceh.	Indonesia	39	BRONZE
CAN883935112	DANIEL HRISTOV TODOROV	First Private Mathematical High School	Bulgaria	39	BRONZE
CAN510252955	NGO THUY DUONG	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	39	BRONZE
CAN6685963	SOO EU KHAI	Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	39	BRONZE
CAN486133313	TEOH ZHOU ZHE	Sjk(c) Min Terk	Malaysia	39	BRONZE
CAN22251945	BOONYAWAT POOMONGKOLPIPAT	Shrewsbury International School Bangkok	Thailand	44	BRONZE
CAN204952988	NGUYEN THI MINH HANG	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	44	BRONZE
CAN155433577	SAI ARUN PRASAAD	Budding Minds International School	India	44	BRONZE
CAN349933665	DEVADITH SREEDEV MENON	Greystanes Public School	Australia	47	BRONZE
CAN124018975	CHANG SI SONG	Srjk (c) Wen Khai	Malaysia	48	BRONZE
CAN197234143	KIAAN BHALIA	Mount View Primary School	Australia	48	BRONZE
CAN191933727	NAREN RAJAPARTHY	Riverbank Public School	Australia	48	BRONZE
CAN769319816	PODCHARA PRIBWAI	Hadsieowittaya	Thailand	48	BRONZE
CAN911619297	SAMANTHA ISABELLE P. BONDOC	Jesus Is Lord Colleges Foundation	Philippines	48	BRONZE
CAN248219275	HEZEKIAH ETIAN SAGAYAGA	University Of The Philippines Integrated School	Philippines	53	MERIT
CAN379034204	KAWINKIT OLANKITCHAROEN	Anubantak	Thailand	53	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN898643055	TRAN QUOC THAI MINH	Chu Van An Primary School	Vietnam	53	MERIT
CAN467237577	YUAN REY M. DELA CRUZ	Holy Spirit Academy Of Malolos	Philippines	53	MERIT
CAN390534427	PHUMIPAT KEREWICHIAN	Anuban Nakhonpathom	Thailand	57	MERIT
CAN894339614	RY CHEAHENG	Western International School	Cambodia	58	MERIT
CAN815320358	WILLIAM WU	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	58	MERIT
CAN104320147	DAPHNE TAN JIA EN	Sri Kuala Lumpur International School	Malaysia	60	MERIT
CAN405723170	JAUHARA NABILA LESTARI	Sdi Al Azhar 30 Bandung	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN762433573	WITTHANIN CHONSOMCHIT	Wichai Wittaya	Thailand	60	MERIT
CAN698127343	YORDAN EMILOV STOYANOV	Smg	Bulgaria	63	MERIT
CAN189124343	FARAH ANNISA RIVAI	Kharisma Bangsa Elementary	Indonesia	64	MERIT
CAN18431349	HUGO CHOW WEN JUN	Sjk(c) Desa Jaya, Kepong	Malaysia	64	MERIT
CAN747431876	KEVIN J BAO	Mount Waverley Primary School	Australia	64	MERIT
CAN171653006	LE NGUYEN TUNG CHI	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	64	MERIT
CAN683724578	MARCO CHUN HOI YEUNG	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	64	MERIT
CAN585331957	SHIA YU HIM	Sjk(c) Chung Kwok	Malaysia	64	MERIT
CAN735023524	JEROME AQUINO DINEROS	Agoo Kiddie Special School	Philippines	70	MERIT
CAN49446902	LIM JIA ZHENG	Sjk(c) Chung Kwok	Malaysia	70	MERIT
CAN623733534	RICHARD LOH RUI YI	Anglo-chinese School (primary)	Singapore	70	MERIT
CAN748523388	SEBASTIAN ARRIAN MIKAEL	Wellington Intelligence School	Indonesia	70	MERIT
CAN789134182	WEERASURIYAGE DIHINI DAMSILU JAYASEKARA	Lyceum International School - Wattala	Sri Lanka	70	MERIT
CAN217331247	ZHILONG YAO	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	70	MERIT
CAN845731588	BENJAMIN DAI	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	76	MERIT
CAN669036423	KEALLY RIEVANIA KOROMPIS	Sd Mondial Semarang	Indonesia	76	MERIT
CAN978436224	PRINCESS ABBEY CZIARAH A. AQUINO	St. Thomas Academy-avida	Philippines	76	MERIT
CAN126836292	ABDUL HADI	Learning Alliance Faisalabad	Pakistan	79	MERIT
CAN994533415	ISHAN MAJUMDAR	Girraween Public School	Australia	79	MERIT
CAN133638911	JOSHUA ARRON TEDJOJUWONO	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	79	MERIT
CAN6005313	KENZIE TIMOTHY M. ONG	De La Salle Santiago Zobel School	Philippines	79	MERIT
CAN835215385	MERRILYNN VALLERIE TANDOW	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	79	MERIT
CAN929136297	TUAHA MOHSIN	Learning Alliance Faisalabad	Pakistan	79	MERIT
CAN842715120	ALDAN ALIF BRAMANTYA	Pratiwi School	Indonesia	85	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN720433512	DANAIELLE HALEY R MAGTOTO	Makati Hope Christian School	Philippines	85	MERIT
CAN247935018	ISHMOEL MUFTI	The Cedar School	Pakistan	85	MERIT
CAN221939905	KUMUSH TOYMASOVA	Prezident Maktabi	Uzbekistan	85	MERIT
CAN298333705	MEKAEEL ALI KHAN	Dural Public School	Australia	85	MERIT
CAN356733796	NATHAN THOMAS	Our Lady Of Lourdes	Australia	85	MERIT
CAN392331716	NATTAWAT BOORANAMAITREE	Demonstration School Of Khonkaen University	Thailand	85	MERIT
CAN601452974	NGUYEN TUNG MINH	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	85	MERIT
CAN955331725	RUIXI WANG (KRISTY)	Livingstone Primary School	Australia	85	MERIT
CAN627739902	SHOXRUX UMIRZOQOV	Oqdaryo Tuman 2 Maktab	Uzbekistan	85	MERIT
CAN916134382	TAN SEBASTIAN POE-RYU	Honsbridge International	Malaysia	85	MERIT
CAN691534711	THEE THANAWUTIKUL	Anuban Nakhonpathom	Thailand	85	MERIT
CAN223621351	WEERASINGHE ARACHCHIGE MAYUMDI METHNARA	Lyceum International School - Wattala	Sri Lanka	85	MERIT
CAN580519647	JESSIE JR GAVA DELA CRUZ	Saint Paul University Philippines	Philippines	98	MERIT
CAN209720711	SOPHIA YUCHEN ZHANG	Chatswood Hills State School	Australia	98	MERIT
CAN658334229	ZHUOYI DENG	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	98	MERIT
CAN182915384	HILLARY KARENINA KANDOU	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	101	MERIT
CAN950235889	ENRICO MA	Sdk Bpk Penabur Singgasana Bandung	Indonesia	102	MERIT
CAN11231435	ETHAN BRYAN SEE	Oro Christian Grace School	Philippines	102	MERIT
CAN225352958	HOANG GIA HUY	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	102	MERIT
CAN293637423	KINSEY WALUYO LIN	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	102	MERIT
CAN205831159	RISHABH BAXI	Barramurra Public School	Australia	102	MERIT
CAN788438915	RYKER WANG	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	102	MERIT
CAN498935728	SITHUJA WIJESEKARA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	102	MERIT
CAN861413605	AARON MANUEL DARMAWAN	Elyon Christian School	Indonesia	109	MERIT
CAN62572370	AARYAV VIDYA SAJU	Uwcsea Dover, Singapore	Singapore	109	MERIT
CAN866334432	JOSHUA MUDALIGE	Mentone Grammar	Australia	109	MERIT
CAN794819664	KANTAPON PRASARNSUK	Chulalongkorn University Demonstration Elementary School	Thailand	109	MERIT
CAN339939410	PAN NU CHAEL	Cae Private High School (nay Pyi Taw)	Myanmar	109	MERIT
CAN986033560	SIRINAT KAOEIAM	Cud (chulalongkorn University Demonstration)	Thailand	109	MERIT
CAN964039903	VOHIDOVA ASALOY	Oqdaryo Tuman 2 Maktab	Uzbekistan	109	MERIT
CAN874431129	YIWEN WEI	Wesley College	Australia	109	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN145337529	KAIRA ASHIRA HUMAIRA SALEH	Kinderfield Duren Sawit	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN293433931	SRIKAR CHEEMAKURTHI	Hazel Point Intermediate School	United States	117	MERIT
CAN668219292	YOUPU XIONG	Knox Grammar	Australia	117	MERIT
CAN189520396	ALBERT CHENGMIN YU	Caulfield Grammar School-wheelers Hill	Australia	120	MERIT
CAN851519802	CHAN YAT HIN HAROLD	Po Leung Kuk Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School	Hong Kong (China)	120	MERIT
CAN389137285	LIM CHIA SIN	Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong	Malaysia	120	MERIT
CAN827035019	MUHAMMAD MEHDI BHUTTO	The Cedar School	Pakistan	120	MERIT
CAN701939226	MARCIO GERRALD JUSTIN THEN	Citra Kasih	Indonesia	124	MERIT
CAN957922446	RAFEYFA ASYLA POETRIE NUGRAHA	Fatih Bilingual School Banda Aceh	Indonesia	124	MERIT
CAN197534287	SANUTHI THASANYA CALDERA	Lyceum International School - Wattala	Sri Lanka	124	MERIT
CAN432035727	SHALEENA LOKUGE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	124	MERIT